Signetics
FAST Products
FEATURES
• Status flip-flop for interrupt
commands
• Asynchronous or latched
Receiver modes
• 'F412 Non-inverting

74F412 8.0ns 45mA
74F432 9.0ns SOmA
ORDERING INFORMATION
PACKAGES
COMMERCIAL RANGE
Vcc = 5V ± 10%; TA = O°C to +70°C
24-Pin Plastic Slim DIP (300mil) N74F412N, N74F432N
24-Pin Plastic SOL N74F412D, N74F432D
NOTE:
1. For information regarding deVIces processed to MIlitary Specifications, see the Slgnetlcs Mlhtary Products
Data ManUal.
INPUT AND OUTPUT LOADING AND FAN-OUT TABLE